
!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
Lo

ng
 Bu

lle
t C

ree
k

Wood Creek

Davenport Branch

Hoke 
McClure

Thunder
Oaks

Breezewood
Village

Cecil
Kelly

Otis
Burdette

Hideaway
Point

Doug
Osterle

Woods
Landing

Long 
View
Est.Hilton

Ruth
Kimsey

Est.

   Sutton
Properties

Chatuge Shores 2

Chatuge
Shores 1

H. N.
Sutton

Hedden Cove

Amber
Lane
Est.

Heather's CoveRussell
Manor

Cedar Cliff

Lake 
Point

Clay
County 

Park

Wood Creek Chatuge 
Woods
Campground

The Ridges
Resort 

and 
Marina

£¤76

£¤76

UV69

UV515

9

76

8

24

17

18

23

22

21

19
20

16

15

13

12

11
10

14

!(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
Lo

ng
 Bu

lle
t C

ree
k

Wood Creek

Davenport Branch

Hoke 
McClure

Thunder
Oaks

Breezewood
Village

Cecil
Kelly

Otis
Burdette

Hideaway
Point

Doug
Osterle

Woods
Landing

Long 
View
Est.Hilton

Ruth
Kimsey

Est.

   Sutton
Properties

Chatuge Shores 2

Chatuge
Shores 1

H. N.
Sutton

Hedden Cove

Amber
Lane
Est.

Heather's CoveRussell
Manor

Cedar Cliff

Lake 
Point

Clay
County 

Park

Wood Creek Chatuge 
Woods
Campground

The Ridges
Resort 

and 
Marina

£¤76

£¤76

UV69

UV515

9

76

8

24

17

18

23

22

21

19
20

16

15

13

12

11
10

14

\\alismurphy\home\mprlm\projects\landplan\maps\Chatuge_land_plan\Chatuge_land_plan_for_Web.mxd
/0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000

Feet

Chatuge Reservoir
Land Management Plan

B1Tile: 
Jul 17, 2009


